
 

# Jüri Üyesi Grup No 

1 
Prof. Dr. İbrahim ŞENOL 1 
Doç. Dr. Yasemin ÖNER 14 

Dr. Öğr. Üyesi Fatma KESKİN ARABUL - 

2 

Prof. Dr. Hacı BODUR 3 

Prof. Dr. Ahmet Faruk BAKAN 2 
Dr. Öğr.Üyesi Erdem AKBOY 22 

3 

Doç. Dr. A.Hülya OBDAN 8 

Dr. Öğr. Üyesi Ahmet Yiğit ARABUL 15 
Dr. Öğr. Üyesi Nihan ALTINTAŞ 28 

4 
Doç. Dr. Ozan ERDİNÇ 12 

Dr. Öğretim Üyesi Ali Rıfat BOYNUEĞRİ 16 

Öğr. Gör. Dr. Yavuz ATEŞ 33 

5 
Doç. Dr. Recep YUMURTACI 13 

Dr. Öğretim Üyesi Altuğ BOZKURT - 

Dr. Öğretim Üyesi Bedri KEKEZOĞLU 18 

6 

Prof. Dr. Nurettin UMURKAN 4 

Prof. Dr. Selim AY 5 
Dr.Öğr.Üyesi Mustafa BAYSAL 27 

7 

Doç. Dr. Ercan İZGİ 9 

Öğr.Grv.Dr.Ahmet ÖZDEŞ 31 
Öğr. Grv. Alparsan DEMİRCİ 34 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

BİTİRME TEZİ GRUP BİLGİLERİ 

GR 1 Prof. Dr. İbrahim ŞENOL 

GR 2 Prof. Dr. Ahmet Faruk BAKAN 
GR 3 Prof. Dr. Hacı BODUR 

GR 4 Prof. Dr. Nurettin UMURKAN 
GR 5 Prof. Dr. Selim AY 

GR 8 Doç. Dr. A.Hülya OBDAN 
GR 9 Doç. Dr. Ercan İZGİ 

GR 12 Prof. Dr. Ozan ERDİNÇ 

GR 13 Doç. Dr. Recep YUMURTACI 
GR 14 Doç. Dr. Yasemin ÖNER 

GR 15 Dr. Öğr. Üyesi Ahmet Yiğit ARABUL 
GR 16 Dr. Öğr. Üyesi Ali Rıfat BOYNUEĞRİ 

GR 18 Dr. Öğr. Üyesi Bedri KEKEZOĞLU 

GR 22 Dr. Öğr.Üyesi Erdem AKBOY 
GR 27 Dr. Öğr. Üyesi Mustafa BAYSAL 

GR 28 Dr. Öğr. Üyesi Nihan ALTINTAŞ 
GR 31 Öğr.Grv.Dr.Ahmet ÖZDEŞ 

GR 33  Öğr. Grv. Dr. Yavuz ATEŞ 
GR 34 Öğr. Grv. Alparsan DEMİRCİ 


